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S/N Delegation Name / Surname Title Organization Contact TEL/CELL E - mail Remarks

1 CAMBODIA Mr. Cheam Bunnsrim
Deputy Director, International 

Relations
State Secretariat of Civil Aviation +855 17 456726 cheambunnsrim.2016@gmail.com

2 CAMBODIA Ms. Chhout Sreyneang
Deputy Director, Quality Assurance 

Standards Safety Department
State Secretariat of Civil Aviation +855 78 826336

sreyneang6336@gmail.com; 

chhouts@gmail.com

3 CAMBODIA Mr. Ourn Vanna
Deputy Director, Air Accident 

Investigation Unit
State Secretariat of Civil Aviation

+855 23890309; +855 

12584470

vanna_ourn@ssca.gov.kh; 

ournvanna31@gmail.com

4 MALAYSIA
Mr. Muhammad Nazirul Izzat 

Bin Mahat
Head State Safety Programme Unit Civil Aviation Authority

+603 88714000; +601 

93212232

nazirul@caam.gov.my; 

muhammadnazirulizzat@gmail.com

5 PHILIPPINES
Ms. Marie Dainne 

Vendicacion Espiritu

Division Chief III, Aviation Safety 

Analysis Division, Regulatory 

Standards Department

Civil Aviation Authority
+603 82464988; +639 

178890613

mdespiritu@caap.gmail.com; 

asad@caap.gov.ph

1 participant from 1 COSCAP-SA member State

2 participants from COSCAP-SEA

12 - 13 March 2025, ICAO APAC Regional Office, Bangkok, Thailand

COSCAP-SEA & EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP (EASA) Mandatory and Voluntary Occurrence Reporting for Civil Aviation Authorities ECCAIRS 2 and Data for Safety Workshop

17 participants from 5 COSCAP-SEA member States

TOTAL = 22

2 participants from EASA

Participants - COSCAP-SEA

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
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6 PHILIPPINES
Mr. Raphael Joseph Guarin 

Garcia

Aviation Safety Analyst I, Regulatory 

Standards Department / Aviation Safety 

Analyst Division

Civil Aviation Authority
+603 82464988 ext 2135; 

+639 179860257
rapgarcia998@gmail.com

7 PHILIPPINES
Mr. Eddie Harry Galindo 

Paradero

Aircraft Accident Investigator, ODG-

AAIB
Civil Aviation Authority

+63 282462020; +63 

9195638847
aaib@caap.gov.ph; hparadero@caap.gov.ph

8 PHILIPPINES Mr. Rafael Narvaez Ison

Information Technology Officer I / ssp 

Secretariat, Safety and Quality 

Management Office

Civil Aviation Authority
+63 82464988 ext 2244; +63 

977 3218928

rison@caap.gov.ph; ssp@caap.gov.ph; 

rafaelison0326@yahoo.com

9 THAILAND Mr. Akaradech Wuthisuwan

Aviation Safety Standards Senior 

Officer, Aviation Safety Management 

and Standards Assurance Office (SMO)

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5688800 ext 0422; 

+66 89 8997335
akaradech.w@caat.or.th

10 THAILAND Ms. Salina Joeytong

Aviation Safety Standards Officer, 

Aviation Safety Management and 

Standards Assurance Office (SMO)

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5688800 ext 0439; 

+66 61 4121956
salina.j@caat.or.th

11 THAILAND
Ms. Nirutchara 

Permpoonanuchai

Aviation Safety Standards Officer, 

Aviation Safety Management and 

Standards Assurance Office (SMO)

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5688800 ext 0439; 

+66 62 4144236
nirutchara.p@caat.or.th

12 THAILAND Mr. Phaloj Phupat

Aviation Safety Standards Officer, 

Aviation Safety Management and 

Standards Assurance Office (SMO)

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5688800 ext 0425; 

+66 89 1110456
phaloj.p@caat.or.th

13 THAILAND Mr. Jate Komolvanich

Aviation Safety Standards Officer, 

Aviation Safety Management and 

Standards Assurance Office (SMO)

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5688800 ext 0426; 

+66 84 1422277
jate.k@caat.or.th

14 VIET NAM Mr. Linh Vu Xuan
Official, Flight Safety Standard 

Department
Civil Aviation Authority +84 97 3348291

linhvx@caa.gov.vn; 

linhvx.caav@gmail.com

15 VIET NAM Mr. Dung Pham Tien
Official, Flight Safety Standard 

Department
Civil Aviation Authority +84 90 4687990

dungpham@caa.gov.vn; 

dungphamcaav@gmail.com

16 VIET NAM Mr. Phong Nguyen Vu Executive, Safety Quality Department Vietnam Airlines JSC +84 93 2468688 phongnguyenvu@vietnamairlines.com
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17 VIET NAM Mr. Tuan Hoanh Anh Executive, Safety Quality Department Vietnam Airlines JSC +84 904378530 tuanhoanganh@vietnamairlines.com

18 NEPAL Ms. Sambriddhi Shrestha
Deputy Manager, Aerodrome Safety 

Standard Department
Civil Aviation Authority +977 9855072414

sambriddhi.shrestha@caanepal.gov.np; 

er.sambriddhishrestha@gmail.com

19 EASA Mr. Geert Kinders
EASA Senior Advisor-Digitalisation / 

ECCAIRS 2 Programme Manager
geert.kinders@easa.europa.eu INSTRUCTOR

20 EASA Ms. Thita Pongdara Stakeholder Liaison Officer EU-ASEAN SCOP APP (EASA) +66 64 9564239 thita.pongdara.ext@easa.europa.eu FACILITATOR

21 ICAO Mr. Sudhir Kumar Singh
Chief Technical Advisor/Programme 

Coordinator, COSCAP-SEA

COSCAP South East Asia 

Programme
+66 2 537 8189 ext 135 sksingh@icao.int FACILITATOR

22 ICAO Ms. Sudhatai Juntarapratin
Administrative Assistant, COSCAP-

SEA

COSCAP South East Asia 

Programme
+66 2 537 8189 ext 136 sjuntarapratin@icao.int; FACILITATOR

Participants - International Organizations

Participants - COSCAP-SA
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